Team
Wick Old Stagers A
Pentland A
Halkirk A
Stirkoke A
Banff & MacDuff A
Watten A

Team
Westfield A
Bogey (22)
Clachnacuddin A
Halkirk B
Stirkoke B
Pentland B

Team
Bogey (52)
Westfield B
Stirkoke D
Halkirk C
Clachnacuddin B
Pentland D
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Caithness Winter League 2021-22
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Agg
28
32
33
46
41
52

Agg
85
88
74
89
102
107

Agg
208
214
301
535
539
818

Team
Wick Old Stagers B
Bogey (18)
Dallas
Orkney
Dingwall
Watten B

Team
Stirkoke C
Banff & Macduff B
Bogey (35)
Pentland C
Nairn
Wick Old Stagers C
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72
88
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